144    I  REAGENTS & CHEMICALS REAGENTS & CHEMICALS   I   145
Ponceau S
Ponceau S staining solution is reusable and available in a
convenient 500ml volume for membrane staining and early
protein detection following transfer before western blotting.
Ponceau S may also be supplied a powder staining kit for
long-term storage.
Blotting membrane rolls

CSL-BP1010 Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 10x10cm, pack of 50
CSL-BP2020 Blot-Absorbent Filter paper, 20x20cm, pack of 50
orDerinG information
CSL-PSS Ponceau S staining solution (500ml)
CSL-PSB
Ponceau S staining solution powder staining kit
(makes 2000ml)
orDerinG information
Code Description
CSL-RNC45 Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNC2 Nitrocellulose roll, 0.3x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNy45 Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
CSL-RNy2 Positively charged supported nylon, 0.24x3m (w x l)
orDerinG information
Code Description
CSL-PVDF0.22S 10 Pre-cut PVDF 28 x28 cm 0.22 µm
CSL-PVDF0.45S 10 Pre-cut PVDF 28 x28 cm 0.45 µm
CSL-PVDF0.45R Roll PVDF 28 cm x 3 m, 0.45 µm
CSL-PVDF0.22R Roll PVDF 28 cm x 3 m, 0.22 µm
tecHnical sPecifications
Code Pore Size Recommended Applications
CSL-RNC45 0.45µm For most analytical blotting procedures,
including protein, single-stranded DNA
& RNA; compatible with colorimetric,
radiolabelled, chemiluminescent and
fluorescent detection and staining